FIELDERS FACT FILE
FILE REFERENCE NUMBER:  F3.5  ///  APR 2018////////////////////////////////////////////////
This fact file provides quick selection tables for the optimum selection of primary steel beams in a Fielders SlimFlor® floor grid solution.
ASYMMETRIC BEAMS FOR FIELDERS SLIMFLOR® CONSTRUCTION – BEAM SELECTION TABLES
Figure F.3.5.1 Fielders SlimFlor®
FIELDERS SLIMFLOR®
SlimFlor® utilises Fielders SlimDek 210™ flooring profile in
conjunction with Asymmetric Steel Beam Sections (ASB) to

do not accept responsibility for errors due to misinterpretation of the input data or of output information by the user. Design
advice is provided as a recommendation only and is not a substitute for professional judgment. Damages for breach of any
warranty conditions shall not extend to any consequential damages.
The information contained in this design advice remains the property of Fielder’s Australia and is submitted in strict
confidence for the sole purpose of facilitating the exclusive specification and use of Fielders products. The information
contained within this advice is based on testing conducted by and exclusive to Fielders profiles and cannot be assumed
to apply to alternative products. Distribution of this and associated documents, is restricted to the following parties unless
otherwise authorised by Fielders Australia.
The product information presented in this brochure is intended as a guide only. It is recommended that
you obtain qualified expert advice when seeking confirmation of product application. More comprehensive
information can be sourced from your local Fielders’ Technical Representative.
//////ASYMMETRIC BEAMS FOR FIELDERS SLIMFLOR® CONSTRUCTION – BEAM SELECTION TABLES
PAGE 8  ///  FIEDLERS FACT FILE ///  F3.5  ///  APRIL 2018
APPENDIX A
The beam I.D for Asymmetric beams is detailed by the overall depth of the beam and the beams weight in kg/m, i.e.
258CUSTOM365 is a 258mm deep customized beam with a weight of 36.5 kg/m.
BEAMS SIZES WELDED CUSTOMISED ASB’S
Beam ID
Depth of
Beam
(mm)
Width of
top Flange
(mm)
Width of
bottom
Flange (mm)
Thickness of
top flange
(mm)
Thickness
of bottom
flange (mm)
Thickness
of web
(mm)
Mass of
section
(kg/m)
D Bt  Bt Tt Tb TW
258CUSTOMASB365 258 150 250 8 8 6 36.5
258CUSTOMASB388 258 150 250 10 8 6 38.8
258CUSTOMASB529 258 250 350 10 8 6 52.9
258CUSTOMASB600 258 300 400 10 8 6 60.0
260CUSTOMASB450 260 150 250 12 10 6 45.0
260CUSTOMASB465 260 150 250 10 10 8 46.5
260CUSTOMASB487 260 150 250 12 10 8 48.7
260CUSTOMASB526 260 150 300 12 10 8 52.6
260CUSTOMASB532 260 150 250 16 10 8 53.2
260CUSTOMASB573 260 200 300 12 10 8 57.3
260CUSTOMASB584 260 250 350 10 10 6 58.4
260CUSTOMASB673 260 200 350 16 10 8 67.3
260CUSTOMASB709 260 300 400 12 10 6 70.9
260CUSTOMASB736 260 250 350 16 10 8 73.6
260CUSTOMASB914 260 300 450 16 10 10 91.4
262CUSTOMASB663 262 150 300 20 12 8 66.3
262CUSTOMASB526 262 150 250 12 12 8 52.6
262CUSTOMASB681 262 200 300 16 12 8 68.1
D
DECKING
Btop
Bbot

bottom
Flange (mm)
Thickness of
top flange
(mm)
Thickness
of bottom
flange (mm)
Thickness
of web
(mm)
Mass of
section
(kg/m)
D Bt  Bt Tt Tb TW
262CUSTOMASB724 262 250 400 12 12 6 72.4
262CUSTOMASB728 262 200 350 16 12 8 72.8
262CUSTOMASB827 262 250 350 16 12 10 82.7
262CUSTOMASB901 262 300 400 16 12 8 90.1
266CUSTOMASB1013 266 250 350 20 16 10 101.3
266CUSTOMASB1026 266 300 400 16 16 8 102.6
266CUSTOMASB1063 266 300 400 16 16 10 106.3
266CUSTOMASB1100 266 300 400 16 16 12 110.0
266CUSTOMASB1118 266 300 400 20 16 8 111.8
266CUSTOMASB649 266 150 250 16 16 8 64.9
266CUSTOMASB874 266 200 350 16 16 10 87.4
266CUSTOMASB901 266 250 350 16 16 8 90.1
266CUSTOMASB901 266 250 350 16 16 8 90.1
266CUSTOMASB963 266 250 400 16 16 8 96.3
270CUSTOMASB1008 270 200 350 20 20 8 100.8
270CUSTOMASB1040 270 200 300 25 20 10 104.0
270CUSTOMASB1086 270 250 350 20 20 8 108.6
270CUSTOMASB1165 270 250 400 20 20 8 116.5
270CUSTOMASB1201 270 250 400 20 20 10 120.1
270CUSTOMASB1217 270 250 350 25 20 10 121.7
270CUSTOMASB1280 270 300 400 20 20 10 128.0
270CUSTOMASB1358 275 250 400 20 25 10 135.8
270CUSTOMASB1393 270 300 400 25 20 10 139.3
270CUSTOMASB1400 270 350 450 20 20 8 140.0
270CUSTOMASB1429 270 300 400 25 20 12 142.9
270CUSTOMASB1437 270 350 450 20 20 10 143.7
270CUSTOMASB1461 270 250 400 32 20 12 146.1
270CUSTOMASB1473 270 350 450 20 20 12 147.3
270CUSTOMASB1605 270 350 450 25 20 12 160.5
270CUSTOMASB1665 270 300 450 32 20 12 166.5
270CUSTOMASB806 270 150 300 16 20 8 80.6
275CUSTOMASB1354 275 250 350 25 25 10 135.4
275CUSTOMASB1550 275 300 400 25 25 10 155.0
275CUSTOMASB1613 275 350 450 20 25 10 161.3
275CUSTOMASB1684 275 300 450 25 25 12 168.4
BEAMS SIZES WELDED CUSTOMISED ASB’S - CONTINUED
//////ASYMMETRIC BEAMS FOR FIELDERS SLIMFLOR® CONSTRUCTION – BEAM SELECTION TABLES
PAGE 10  ///  FIEDLERS FACT FILE ///  F3.5  ///  APRIL 2018
Beam ID

bottom
Flange (mm)
Thickness of
top flange
(mm)
Thickness
of bottom
flange (mm)
Thickness
of web
(mm)
Mass of
section
(kg/m)
D Bt  Bt Tt Tb TW
275CUSTOMASB1747 275 350 450 25 25 10 174.7
275CUSTOMASB1782 275 350 450 25 25 12 178.2
275CUSTOMASB1842 275 300 450 32 25 12 184.2
275CUSTOMASB1853 275 350 450 25 25 16 185.3
275CUSTOMASB1933 275 350 450 35 25 10 193.3
275CUSTOMASB2036 275 350 450 32 25 16 203.6
278CUSTOMASB1968 278 350 450 28 28 12 196.8
282CUSTOMASB2181 282 350 450 32 32 10 218.1
282CUSTOMASB2283 282 350 450 32 32 16 228.3
282CUSTOMASB2352 282 350 450 32 32 20 235.2
282CUSTOMASB2818 282 350 450 50 32 20 281.8
282CUSTOMASB3077 282 350 450 60 32 20 307.7
330CUSTOMASB1662 330 350 450 25 20 12 166.2
335CUSTOMASB1706 335 350 450 20 25 12 170.6
335CUSTOMASB1794 335 350 450 25 25 10 179.4
335CUSTOMASB1838 335 350 450 25 25 12 183.8
335CUSTOMASB2111 335 350 450 32 25 16 211.1
342CUSTOMASB2359 342 350 450 32 32 16 235.9
ASYMMETRIC BEAMS FOR FIELDERS SLIMFLOR® CONSTRUCTION – BEAM SELECTION TABLES
BEAMS SIZES WELDED CUSTOMISED ASB’S - CONTINUED
////